1 DRAGON GAP Tue 15 Dec

What do | want to birth and
accomplish within the next
260 days? How will | nurture
myself in the process?

2 WIND Wed 16 Dec

In which ways can | speak
my truth and be free to be
me without imposing or
needing to justify myself?

3 NIGHT Thu17 Dec

Do | create time for stillness
and introspection to
awaken my inner treasures
and be of service to others?

4 SEED Fri18 Dec

How can | shape my
intentions in ways that feel
nurturing and help me to

grow and blossom?

5 SERPENT Sat 19 Dec

How can | empower myself
to feel energized in order
to do the things | am
passionate about?

Red Dragon

10

N e

6 WORLD BRIDGER Sun 20 Dec

Am | surrendering to my
true path so | can bridge
my worlds and restore
balance in my life?

For additional information visit: MayanKin.com/blog/

12

Wavespell

13 SKYWALKER Sun 27 Dec

As | give closure to this
Wavespell,
empty from my ‘backpack’
to walk lighter in life?

what can |

15 - 27 Dec
2020

New
Beginnings

7 HAND Mmon 21 Dec

How can | better take care
of my body, mind, heart
and soul in order to feel
healthy and aligned?

8 STAR Tue 22 Dec

How can | use my creativity
to integrate all
experiences in beauty and
more harmonious ways?

of my

12 HUMAN Sat 26 Dec

Howcan | putinto practiceall
that | know in ways that help
me to grow as | contribute to
the greater good?

11 MONKEY Fri 25 Dec

What do | need to release
and let go of so | can have
more fun in my life and
enjoy all that | do?

10 DoG Thu 24 Dec

What do | love doing
to experience a
centered life and manifest
happy relationships?

heart

9 MOON Wed 23 Dec

Do | allow myself to feel
all of my feeling at the
moment so | can flow and
move forward in my path?
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